
 

 
 

How To Contact Us 
 

The contact information for our Data Protection Officer for the purposes of the General Data 
Protection Regulation is: 
Dr Deborah Prince 
66 Prescott Street, London E1 8 HG 
gdpr.dpo@interpublic.com  

 
If you have any questions about our information practices, please contact us by sending an email or 
writing to us as indicated below: 

In Argentina: 
  Interpublic S.A de Publicidad 
  J.B. Alberdi 431 – Olivos (1636) Buenos Aires, Argentina 
  HR Manager  
  Ceilia.amarillo@mccann.com 
 

MRM Worldwide SRL 
  Nicaragua 5468 – Palermo (1414) Buenos Aires, Argentina 
  HR Manager 
  Roxana.Vizari@mrm-mccann.com  
  

In Australia: 
McCann Worldgroup Pty Ltd 
Royal Naval House, 32 Grosvenor Street, Sydney, 2000, NSW 
Privacy Officer 
privacy@mccannwg.com 

 

In Brazil:  
MRM E/OU Marketing de Relacionmento e Publicidade LTDA 

  Rua Pereira Leite, 55 - Sumarezinho - Zip Code: 05442-000 - São Paulo/SP 
  HR Manager 
  Andre.Miguel@eou-mrm.com.br 
 

McCann Erickson Publicidade Limitada 
R Visconde De Ouro Preto, 5 - Complemento 1301 - Botafogo, Rio de Janeiro RJ - 22.250-180, Brazil – 
Rio Janeiro 
HR Director 
Antonieta.Stefano@wmccann.com 
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In Canada: 
MacLaren McCann Canada Inc. 
200 Wellington St W, Toronto ON M5V 3C7, Canada  
Director of Human Resources 
mccanncanada@mccann.com 

 

In Chile:  
Mccann Erikson SA de Publicidad 

  Avenida Andrés Bello 2711 piso 7, código postal 7550611, Chile 
  HR Director 
  Guillermo.Meneses@mccann.cl 
 

Dittborn y Unzueta S.A 
  Ave. Vitacura 2969 piso 2. Las Condes - Santiago Chile, Chile 7550000 
  HR Coordinator 
  Maria.Hernandez@dyu.cl  
 

In China 
McCann Worldgroup China 
25/F, Huaihai Plaza, 1045 Central Huaihai Road, 
Shanghai, PRC 2000031 
Director - Talent Management, MWG China 
Ripple Jiang 
+86 21 2411 1521 
Talent.china@mccannwg.com 
 

In Colombia:  
McCann Erickson Corporation SA 

  Calle 96 # 13a-21, Colombia 
  HR Director 
  Ana.Saena@mccann.com.co 
 

In Ecuador: 
Mc Cann Erickson Ecuador Publicidad S.A. 

  Av. Pampite y Simón Valenzuela / Ed. YOO Cumbayá Quito, Ecuador EC170122 
  HR Manager 
  Jaqueline.criollo@mccann.com.ec 
 

In Hong Kong: 
McCann Worldgroup Hong Kong Ltd 
McCann-Erickson (HK) Ltd 
31/F Hysan Place, 500 Hennessy Road, Causeway Bay, HK 
Tel: +852 2808 7262 
HR Officer 
Keith.Cheung@mccannwg.com 
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In India 
  McCann Worldgroup  
  8, Balaji Estate, Kalkaji, New Delhi - 110019 
  HR Manager 
  Sanjay.Sharma@mccannwg.com 
 

In Indonesia 
PT Interpublic Group of Companies Indonesia 
Menara Standard Chartered 10th Floor, Jl. Prof. Dr. Satrio No. 164,  
Jakarta Selatan 12930 
Office & HR Manager 
Etty Kristiana 
+62 899 8975430 
etty.kristiana@mccann.com 

 

In Malaysia: 
McCann Worldgroup 
B-18-1, The Ascent, Paradigm 
No. 1 Jalan SS7/26A Kelana Jaya 
47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor 
+603 76669000 
KualaLumpurHR@mccann.com 
 

In Mexico: 
Corporación Interpublic Mexicana S.A. de C.V. y McCann Erikson de México S.A. de C.V. 

  Palo Santo No. 22 Colonia Lomas Altas Codigo postal 11950, Mexico 
  HR Director 
  Aurea.Pineda@mccann.com.mx 
 

In Peru: 
McCann Erickson Corporation Publicidad S.A. 
Calle Tripoli 102 – Miraflores, Lima 18, Peru 
HR Coordinator 
KarinaRebeca.Gutierrez@mccann.com.pe 
 

In the Philippines: 
McCann Worldgroup Philippines 
5F Active Fun Bldg., 9th Ave. Cor. 28th St., Bonifacio Global City, Taguig, Philippines 
Head of HR 
daisy.fernandez@mccannwg.com 
 

In Romania: 
Optaros by MRM McCann, Romania 
25-29 Decebal Blvd., 12th Floor, 3rd District, Bucharest, Romania 030969 
HR Department 
hr-team@optaros.com 
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In Singapore: 
McCann Worldgroup Singapore 
40A Orchard Road #09-01 
The MacDonald House, Singapore 238838 
Talent Director 
hr1@mccann.com 

 

In Taiwan: 
McCann Taiwan 
11F, No. 2 Lane 155, Sec. 5 Hsin Yi Road Taipei Taiwan 
HR & Office Administration Manager 
Eva Tsai 
+886 2 2728-9212 
eva.tsai@mccannwg.com 

 

In Thailand 
McCann Worldgroup Thailand  
98 Sathorn Square Office Tower, 25th– 26th Floor 
North Sathorn Road, Silom, Bangrak, Bangkok 10500 
Talent Director  
Worrapreeya Ucharoen 
+66 2 343 6000 Ext. 024 
Bangkok.HR@mccann.com 
 

In the United Kingdom: 
McCann-Erickson EMEA Limited 
7-11 Herbrand Street, London, WC1N 1EX  
People Partner 
Alex.peagam@mccann.com 

 

McCann-Erickson Advertising Ltd 
7-11 Herbrand Street, London, WC1N 1EX 
Head of Recruitment 
Sophia.Benedictsen@mccann.com 

 

McCann Central- 
McCann House, Highlands Road, Birmingham, England B90 4WE 
Group Operations Manager 
Karen.mccoy@mccann.com 
 

McCann Health London 
7-11 Herbrand Street, London, WC1N 1EX  
Head of Recruitment 
sophia.benedictsen@mccann.com 
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McCann Manchester 
Bonis Hall, Prestbury, Manchester, England SK10 4EF 
Recruitment Manager 
recruitment.manchester@mccann.com 
 

Momentum Worldwide 
76-80 Southwark Street, London, SE1 0PN 
Talent Assistant 
joinus@momentumww.com  
 

MRM-Meteorite 
Bankside Studios, 76-80 Southwark Street, London, SE1 0PN 
HR Director 
Workforus.SM@mrm-meteorite.com 

 
In the United States: 
McCann Worldgroup, LLC 
622 Third Avenue, New York NY 10017, United States 
Talent Director 
careers@mccann.com  
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